
  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  12 Applied 
1 Minor  0 Denied   9 Revised 
1 Total # of lots created  0 Approved   6 Issued 
   0 Continuance  0 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$904,000.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  5 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $652.00 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $409.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $3,510.00 ASCD  1 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $50.00 MHBGF  1 Plans Approved/Released 
3 Plans Received  $00.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
3 Plans Approved  $4,621.00 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–December 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  11 Applied 
3 Minor  0 Denied   6 Revised 
3 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  15 Issued 
   0 Continuance  0 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$554,500.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  2 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $308.00 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $190.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $583.00 ASCD  0 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $00.00 MHBGF  0 Plans Approved/Released 
0 Plans Received  $00.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
0 Plans Approved  $1,081.00 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*

$0.00
$500,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,500,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,500,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$5,500,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$6,500,000.00

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

M
ar-19

Apr-19

May-19

Jun-19

Jul-19

Aug-19

Sep-19

Oct-19

Nov-19

D
ec-19

Jan-20

Feb-20

M
ar-20

Apr-20

M
ay-20

Jun-20

Jul-20

Aug-20

Sep-20

O
ct-20

Nov-20

Month/YR

Va
lue

 in
 D

oll
ar

s:

Number of  Permit Applica tions by Month - 2 Year Trend

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

N
ov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

M
ar-19

Apr-19

M
ay-19

Jun-19

Jul-19

Aug-19

Sep-19

Oct-19

Nov-19

Dec-19

Jan-20

Feb-20

M
ar-20

Apr-20

M
ay-20

Jun-20

Jul-20

Aug-20

Sep-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

Month/YR

Nu
mb

er 
of 

Ap
pli

ca
tio

ns
:

LDS Monthly Report : Section I – Plate 1 
\\document\reports\reports\monthly\perrmits\11-20RPT.doc       ver  12/20  [T7400A] 
  

Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–November 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  18 Applied 
1 Minor  0 Denied  21 Revised 
1 Total # of lots created  1 Approved  24 Issued 
   0 Continuance  2 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$866,205.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  2 COs Issued 

1 Plans Received  $519.50 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $135.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $1,085.00 ASCD  1 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $00.00 MHBGF  7 Plans Approved/Released 
2 Plans Received  $100.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
2 Plans Approved  $1,839.50 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–October 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  44 Applied 
0 Minor  0 Denied  13 Revised 
0 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  10 Issued 
   0 Continuance  3 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$136,660.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  2 COs Issued 

1 Plans Received  $2,552.50 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $5,935.55 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $4,600.00 ASCD  24 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $850.00 MHBGF  11 Plans Approved/Released 
3 Plans Received  $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
1 Plans Approved  $13,938.05 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–September 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  16 Applied 
1 Minor  0 Denied   9 Revised 
1 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  18 Issued 
   0 Continuance  0 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$813,800.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  0 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $420.00 Land Use   
1 Plans Approved  $210.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $685.00 ASCD  4 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $0.00 MHBGF  4 Plans Approved/Released 
1 Plans Received  $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
1 Plans Approved  $1,315.00 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–August 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  1 Applied  22 Applied 
3 Minor  0 Denied  11 Revised 
5 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  22 Issued 
   0 Continuance  1 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  2 Denied 
$877.276.00 Total     1 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $150.00 BOZA  1 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $815.00 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $991.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $928.00 ASCD  5 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $50.00 MHBGF  5 Plans Approved/Released 
0 Plans Received  $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
0 Plans Approved  $2,934.00 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–July 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  25 Applied 
1 Minor  0 Denied   8 Revised 
2 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  17 Issued 
   0 Continuance  0 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  2 Denied 
$527,100.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  1 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $785.00 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $1,128.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $1,217.00 ASCD  0 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $00.00 MHBGF  0 Plans Approved/Released 
3 Plans Received  $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
0 Plans Approved  $3,130.00 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–June 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  20 Applied 
0 Minor  0 Denied  13 Revised 
0 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  17 Issued 
   0 Continuance  1 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$119,500.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  1 COs Issued 

1 Plans Received  $455.00 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $390.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $786.50 ASCD  3 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $50.00 MHBGF  3 Plans Approved/Released 
1 Plans Received  $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
1 Plans Approved  $1,681.50 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–May 2020 



 REPORT SUMMARY 
Subdivision Plats Approved Board of Zoning Appeals Cases Land Use/Building Permits 

0 Major  0 Applied  14 Applied 
0 Minor  0 Denied  8 Revised 
0 Total # of lots created 0 Approved  18 Issued 

 0 Continuance  1 Cancelled 
Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance) 0 Denied 
$732,794.00 Total  0 Deadfiled 

Fees Invoiced 0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  5 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received $675.00 Land Use 
0 Plans Approved $620.00 Building Codes Building Codes Activity 

 763.50 ASCD  2 Plans Received 
Major Site Plans $50.00 MHBGF  2 Plans Approved/Released 

0 Plans Received $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
1 Plans Approved $2,108.50 Total 0 Contracted Inspections 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–April 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  21 Applied 
0 Minor  0 Denied  14 Revised 
0 Total # of lots created  1 Approved  20 Issued 
   0 Continuance  0 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$943,700.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  2 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $1,294.00 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $1,159.60 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $7,188.00 ASCD  5 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $100.00 MHBGF  5 Plans Approved/Released 
4 Plans Received  $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
3 Plans Approved  $9,741.60 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  24 Applied 
1 Minor  0 Denied   8 Revised 
2 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  16 Issued 
   0 Continuance  1 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$400,400.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  0 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $582.50 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $237.00 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $1,209.50 ASCD  2 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $100.00 MHBGF  2 Plans Approved/Released 
0 Plans Received  $0.00 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
0 Plans Approved  $2,129.00 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*

$0.00
$500,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$3,500,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$4,500,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$5,500,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$6,500,000.00

Feb-18

Mar-18

Apr-18

M
ay-18

Jun-18

Jul-18

Aug-18

Sep-18

O
ct-18

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

M
ar-19

Apr-19

M
ay-19

Jun-19

Jul-19

Aug-19

Sep-19

Oct-19

Nov-19

Dec-19

Jan-20

Feb-20

Month/YR

Va
lue

 in
 D

oll
ar

s:

Number of Permit App lications by Month  - 2  Year Trend

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

Feb-18

M
ar-18

Apr-18

M
ay-18

Jun-18

Jul-18

Aug-18

Sep-18

Oct-18

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

M
ar-19

Apr-19

M
ay-19

Jun-19

Jul-19

Aug-19

Sep-19

Oct-19

Nov-19

Dec-19

Jan-20

Feb-20

Month/YR

Nu
mb

er
 of

 Ap
pli

ca
tio

ns
:

LDS Monthly Report : Section I – Plate 1 

\\document\reports\reports\monthly\perrmits\2-20RPT.doc       ver  3/20a  [T7400A] 
 

Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report Summary–February 2020 



  

 

  
  
  
  
  

 REPORT SUMMARY             
 

 

Subdivision Plats Approved  Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  Land Use/Building Permits 
0 Major  0 Applied  19 Applied 
0 Minor  0 Denied   4 Revised 
0 Total # of lots created  0 Approved  12 Issued 
   0 Continuance  0 Cancelled 

Construction Value – Issued  0 Remanded (Continuance)  0 Denied 
$214,575.00 Total     0 Deadfiled 
   Fees Invoiced  0 Expired 
Floodplain Management  $0.00 BOZA  4 COs Issued 

0 Plans Received  $700.00 Land Use   
0 Plans Approved  $924.20 Building Codes  Building Codes Activity 
   $1,455.00 ASCD  7 Plans Received 

Major Site Plans  $200.00 MHBGF  6 Plans Approved/Released 
1 Plans Received  $864.15 SWM  0 In-house Inspections 
1 Plans Approved  $4,143.35 Total  0 Contracted Inspections 

 

HISTORICAL PERFORMANCE            

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Monthly Report Summary–January 2020 
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